1 FRONT BUMPER W/O FINISHER

4 REAR BUMPER W/O LOWER PANEL

HONDA CITY 2012

5 REAR BUMPER W/LOWER PANEL

7 GRILLE CP/BK

8 GRILLE MOULDING

3 FRONT BUMPER FINISHER

6 REAR BUMPER LOWER PANEL

9 HEAD LAMP

10 TAIL LAMP

&

13 SPOILER CITY

\

[\[e] CODE
1 HDB095 NA
2 HDB095 SA
3 HDBF095 NA
4 HDB096 NA
5 HDB096 SA
6 HDP096 NA
7 HDG095 SA
8 HDGMO095 NA
9 HDHLO095 LA
HDHL095 RA
10 HDL095 LA
HDL095 RA
11 HDFDO93 F LA
HDFDO093 F RA
12 HDFDO93 R LA
HDFD093 R RA
13 PPAOO3 NA
14 60714-TM0-T00ZZ
60614-TMO0-T00ZZ
15 60750-TM0-T00ZZ
60650-TMO0-T00ZZ

DESCRIPTION
FRONT BUMPER W/O FINISHER
FRONT BUMPER W/ FINISHER

FRONT BUMPER FINISHER

REAR BUMPER W/O LOWER PANEL
REAR BUMPER W/LOWER PANEL

REAR BUMPER LOWER
GRILLE CP/BK

GRILLE MOULDING
HEAD LAMP LH

HEAD LAMP RH

TAIL LAMP LH

TAIL LAMP RH

FRONT DOOR LH
FRONT DOOR RH

REAR DOOR LH

REAR DOOR RH
SPOILER CITY

FR W.HOUSE LH

FR W.HOUSE RH

FR W.HOUSE UPPER RH
FR W.HOUSE UPPER LH

MODEL

CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY

YEAR

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
'08-'12
'08-'12
'08-'12
'08-'12
12
12
12
12
12

OEM
71101-TM0-T10Z2Z
71101/03-TM0-T102Z
71103-TMO-T10
71501-TM0-T202Z
71501/02-TM0-T20Z2Z
71502-TM0-T10
71121/22-TMO-T11
71122-TMO-T11
33150-TMO-H11
33100-TMO0-H11
33550-TMO-T11
33500-TMO-T11
67050-TMO-T00ZZ
67010-TMO-T00ZZ
67550-TMO-T00ZZ
67510-TMO-T00ZZ
PPA003 NA
60714-TM0-T00ZZ
60614-TM0-T00ZZ
60750-TM0-T00ZZ
60650-TM0-T00ZZ

3.00

26.10
4.60
3.35
0.74

14.00

0.03
0.03
0.50
0.50
14.00
14.00
12.00
12.00
1.66

3.20

26.10
4.80
3.78
2.53

15.00

12.00
12.00
0.75
0.75
15.00
15.00
13.00
14.00
1.66

M3
0.0700

0.2905
0.0700
0.0600
0.0818
0.3400

13.0000
13.0000
0.0300
0.0430
0.1800
0.1800
0.1800
0.1800

PART LINK




